Ergebnisliste - Einladungslauf 10k 3.10.2020 Anzing
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Name

Daniel Goétz
Johannes Hillebrand
Matthias Ewender
Julian Ost

Jan Muiller
Michael Willms
Danilo Reiche
Philip Mayrhofer
Toni Jell

Max Seybold
Henri Neugebauer
Max Hoffmann
Michael Schubert
Marina Rappold
Patrick Goll

Sven Pollert
Moritz Prinz
Georg Kinadeter
Wolfgang Krause
Sandro Roman
Jonas Seybold
Thomas Deuringer
Stefan Winkler

Aji Khade

Pirmin Schafer
Michael Jaumann
Florian Gerber
Marco Sefler

Jhg

1989
1979
1981
1996
1981
1987
1990
1980
1986
1992
1977
1996
1992
1997
1985
1992
1982
1969
1969
1977
1984
1982
1981
1991
1987
1993
1983
1973

Verein

SV Bergdorf-Hohn

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Region Landshut

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Sempt

LG Sempt

LG Sempt

LG Region Landshut

VfL Waiblingen

LG Sempt

LG Telis Finanz Regensburg
LG Sempt

SC Prinz Eugen Minchen
LG Sempt

LG Stadtwerke Munchen
Running Company

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben

LG Sempt

LG Sempt

Adidas Runners Munich
HVB Lauftreff

Adidas Runners Munich
Adidas Runners Munich

Zeit
32:22:00
32:28:00
32:36:00
34:35:00
34:53:00
35:14:00
35:25:00
35:34:00
36:12:00
36:17:00
36:51:00
36:58:00
37:25:00
37:34:00
37:44:00
37:52:00
38:10:00
38:19:00
38:24:00
38:36:00
38:59:00
40:25:00
40:26:00
41:07:00
41:19:00
41:26:00
42:39:00



